Resharpening
equipment
2026
Digital version
3Resharpening equipment and accessories
1. Health and safety information                                                  4
2. Rock Tools resharpening	     	 6
3. A productivity enhancer	     	 7

Vibration level < 2.5 m/s2
Grinding cups Non-RFID (ordered separately)
RG500Hh
handheld version
Resharpening
machine
15Resharpening equipment and accessoriesRock Tools
RFID grinding cups
Grinding cups
RG600Pro / RG550Be
Super spherical  grinding cups Part. no
6 mm SAN06SS
7 mm SAN07SS
8 mm SAN08SS
9 mm SAN09SS
10 mm SAN10SS
11 mm SAN11SS
12 mm SAN12SS
13 mm SAN13SS
14 mm SAN14SS
15 mm SAN15SS
16 mm SAN16SS
17 mm SAN17SS
18 mm SAN18SS
19 mm SAN19SS
20 mm SAN20SS
22 mm SAN22SS
26 mm SAN26SS
Semi ballistic grinding cups Part. no
6 mm SAN06SB
7 mm SAN07SB
8 mm SAN08SB
9 mm SAN09SB
10 mm SAN10SB
11 mm SAN11SB
12 mm SAN12SB
13 mm SAN13SB
14 mm SAN14SB
15 mm SAN15SB
16 mm SAN16SB
17 mm SAN17SB
18 mm SAN18SB
19 mm SAN19SB
20 mm SAN20SB
22 mm SAN22SB
26 mm SAN26SB
Non RFID grinding cups
Grinding cups
RG500Hh
Super spherical  grinding cups Part. no
6 mm SANHH06SS
7 mm SANHH07SS
8 mm SANHH08SS
9 mm SANHH09SS
10 mm SANHH10SS
11 mm SANHH11SS
12 mm SANHH12SS
13 mm SANHH13SS
14 mm SANHH14SS
15 mm SANHH15SS
16 mm SANHH16SS
17 mm SANHH17SS
18 mm SANHH18SS
19 mm SANHH19SS
20 mm SANHH20SS
22 mm SANHH22SS
26 mm SANHH26SS
Semi ballistic grinding cups Part. no
6 mm SANHH06SB
7 mm SANHH07SB
8 mm SANHH08SB
9 mm SANHH09SB
10 mm SANHH10SB
11 mm SANHH11SB
12 mm SANHH12SB
13 mm SANHH13SB
14 mm SANHH14SB
15 mm SANHH15SB
16 mm SANHH16SB
17 mm SANHH17SB
18 mm SANHH18SB
19 mm SANHH19SB
20 mm SANHH20SB
22 mm SANHH22SB
26 mm SANHH26SB
17Resharpening equipment and accessoriesRock Tools
Grinding wheels for RG100P, RG100H, RG120P and RG120E
Grinding wheel for RG100
D W d D1 w Comment Part.no